
BORDER COLLIE CLUB OF GREAT BRITAIN 
OPEN SHOW 11 NOVEMBER 2017 

 
Judges: Christina Dalby (Dogs); Duna Jones (Bitches) Referee: Ray Wilkinson 

 

BEST IN SHOW 
Sh Ch Laceway Lone Ranger JW 

BEST DOG 
Sh Ch Laceway Lone Ranger JW 

RESERVE BEST IN SHOW 
Goytre The Next Chapter of Olistazia 

RESERVE BEST DOG 
Arrodare Let It Be 

BEST PUPPY IN SHOW 
Arrodare Let It Be 

BEST BITCH 
Goytre The Next Chapter of Olistazia 

RESERVE BEST PUPPY IN SHOW 
Wizaland Solitaire 

RESERVE BEST BITCH 
Laceway Echo Falls JW 

BEST VETERAN IN SHOW 
Sh Ch Laceway Lone Ranger JW 

RESERVE BEST VETERAN IN SHOW 
Goytre The Next Chapter of Olistazia Sh  

  
Minor Puppy Dog (5,0) 

1 Arrodare Let It Be 
2 Dark Side of the Moon at Caleykiz 
3 Locheil Secret Surprise at Elystari  
4 Master Of Illusion 
5 Windwalker New Kid In Town 
 

Yearling Dog (2,0)  
1 Nashdom Putting On The Ritz (AI) 
2 Rogansrock Dream Lover 
 
 
 
 

Puppy Dog (4,1)  
1 Arrodare Let It Be 
2 Jupavia Future Promise (AI) 
3 Windwalker New Kid In Town 
 
 
 

Graduate Dog (4,1) 
1 Rogansrock Dream Lover 
2 God Of Thunder 
3 Tazaeos Star Dancer at Rossbrook 
 
 
 

Junior Dog (0,0)  
 
 
 
 
 
 

Post Graduate Dog (3,1) 
1 Arnpriors Harvest Gold 
2 God Of Thunder 
 
 
 
 



Limit Dog (5,5) 
1 Arrodare Sex On Fire 
2 Caleykiz Thunderstruck 
3 Lucky For You New York at Simmovon 
4 Tonkory I’m Alright Jack 
5 Kinaway Live The Dream (AI) 
 

Minor Puppy Bitch (1,1) 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Open Dog (7,2) 
1 Sh Ch Laceway Photo Finish 
2 Sh Ch Caleykiz I’m A Firestarter 
3 Sh Ch Arrodare It’s Now Or Never JW 
4 Nashdom Unpredictable 
5 Anscot Elliot JW 
 

Puppy Bitch (1,0) 
1 Wizaland Solitaire 
 
 
 
 
 

Special Open Colour Dog (4,0) 
1 Sh Ch Caleykiz Smoke On The Water 
2 Foxbarton Kings Knight 
3 Arnpriors Harvest Gold 
4 Kinaway Live The Dream (AI) 
 
 

Junior Bitch (8,2) 
1 Hysteps Made To Measure 
2 Kanamaren Hold On My Heart 
3 Lesnuages Persephone by Foxbarton 
4 Wizaland Celestial Saphire 
5 Kirkbridgend Rhea 
 

Special Working Dog (1,0) 
1 Tobermoray Talk Of The Town JW 
 
 
 
 

Yearling Bitch (6,0) 
1 Arrodare Game On 
2 Wizaland Breakaway Beth 
3 Wizaland Celestial Saphire 
4 Starside Sunrise 
5 Champarla Murano Star 
 

Veteran Dog (4,1) 
1 Sh Ch Laceway Lone Ranger JW 
2 Caleykiz Dance To The Rhythm 
3 Wildblue It’s The Business (USA) ShCM 
 
 

 

Graduate Bitch (8,1) 
1 Allymoon Quirk Of Fate for Arrodare(ITA) 

2 Hysteps Made To Measure 
3 Kanamaren Hold On My Heart 
4 Littlethorn Cortina 
5 Foxbarton Kings Sable 

 
Good Citizen Dog Scheme Dog (3,2) 
1 Foxbarton Kings Knight 
 
 
 
 
 

Post Graduate Bitch (6,0) 
1 Laceway Enchanted Voices 
2 Wizaland Soothe My Soul 
3 Janbell Zafrina 
4 Vitala Sweet Harmony 
5 Kinaway Chocolate Delight 
 



Limit Bitch (11,4) 
1 Tazaeos Cruizin 
2 Tonkory Mark Time (AI) 
3 Arniston Maid Of Honour at 
Kanamaren 

4 Miraje It’s Too Darn Hot at Pikara 
5 Wizaland Touch Of Love 

Special Working Bitch (2,2) 
1 Rajinka Safe Bet 
2 Foxbarton Lady In Waiting JW ShCM 
CDEx 
 
 

 
Open Bitch (7,0) 
1 Laceway Echo Falls JW 
2 Arrodare Fuel To The Flame JW 

3 Arniston Spring Sunshine at 
Kanamaren 
4 Tazaeos Movin On Over 
5 Caleykiz Make My’a Aphrodite 

Veteran Bitch (12,3) 
1 Goytre The Next Chapter of Olistazia 
2 Sh Ch Laceway Wiggly Giggly 
3 Simmovon Hot Stuff for Tazaeos 
4 Miraje Little Voice ShCM 
5 Rajinka Safe Bet  
 

Special Open Colour Bitch (11,3) 
1 Hats Off Of Bordertreowe JW 
2 Lesnuages Persephone by Foxbarton 
3 Littlethorn Cortina 
4 Kinaway Chocolate Delight 
5 Fyglia Mei Titania 
 

Good Citizen Dog Scheme Bitch (9,0) 
1 Hysteps Made To Measure 
2 Lesnuages Persephone by Foxbarton 
3 Littlethorn Cortina 
4 Fyglia Mei Titania 
5 Goytre Bamburgh Beach Babe 
 

 

SPECIAL AWARDS – Judge: Kathryn Entwistle 

Special Award Junior Dog/Bitch (3,1) 
1 Lesnuages Persephone at Foxbarton 
2 Fyglia Mei Titania 
 
Special Award Post Graduate Dog/Bitch (11,4) 
1 Rogansrock Dream Lover 
2 Tobermoray Talk Of The Town JW 
3 Foxbarton Kings Sable 
4 Arrodare Game On 
5 Vitala Sweet Harmony 
 
Special Award Open Dog/Bitch (9,1) 
1 Caleykiz Make My’a Aphrodite 
2 Glenshannon What’s Occurring at Miraje JW 
3 Sh Ch Caleykiz Smoke On The Water 
4 Anscot Elliot JW 
5 Arrodare Fuel To The Flame JW 
 

 


